
Texas Southern University Academic Calendar* 
May 2023 

 
Month Day May Mini 2023 Date 

April 
3 Pre-registration begins for designated student groups Monday, April 3, 2023 

10 Registration opens for all students Monday, April 10, 2023 

May 

1 Purge for nonpayment  Monday, May 1, 2023 

14 
Last day for payment or payment plan without a late payment 
fee Sunday, May 14,2023 

Last day for 100% refund for total withdrawal Sunday, May 14,2023 

15 
First day of semester/Classes begin Monday, May 15, 2023 

Late registration (with late registration fee) Monday, May 15, 2023 

16 Drop and Add  with approval required Tuesday, May 16, 2023 

17 

Census I Date and Census II Date Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

NAT's due by 5:00pm Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Last day to drop a course (while still remaining enrolled) with 
100% refund Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

18-
19 NAT Reinstatement period Thurs., May 18-Fri, May 19, 2023  

29 Memorial Day Holiday (campus closed no classes) Monday, May 29, 2023 

June 

1 Last day to withdraw (no refunds) Thursday, June 1, 2023 

6-
13 Grading  Tues., June 6-Tues, June 13, 2023 

7-9 Final exams  Wed., June 7-Fri, June 9, 2023 

9 Last day of semester Friday, June 9,2023 

16 Grades available to students in myTSU portal Friday, June 16,2023 

*Calendar subject to change 
 


